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➢      For students who transfer within the district – the receiving school marks the report card if the child enters before the following 
dates: 

Quarter 1:  October 7 Quarter 2:  December 16 Quarter 3:  March 3 Quarter 4:  May 20 

 
 

 

PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES  

Thursday, October 24, 2024 4:30 – 7:30     (Pre K-4) Parent-teachers conferences are pre-
scheduled. Teachers will contact 
parents to set an appointment for one 
of these dates. Please call the school 
if you wish to meet with the teacher 
at another time. 

Friday, January 17, 2025 12:15 – 3:10   (Pre K-8) 
(If there is a 2 hour delay or schools are closed, the conferences will be 

rescheduled for the afternoon of January 27th.) 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 4:30 – 7:30     (Pre K-4) 

 
 

 

GRADE REPORTING SCHEDULE ◊ GRADES Pre K-4 

Report Marking Period Ends Grades Due Report Cards Distributed 
# of 
days  

1st Report 
Card 

Friday, Nov. 8, 2024 Friday, Nov. 15, 2024 Tues., Nov. 26, 2024 44 

2nd Report 
Card 

Friday, Jan. 24, 2025 Friday, Jan. 31, 2025 Friday, Feb. 7, 2025 42 

3rd Report 
Card 

Friday, April 4, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 47 

4th Report 
Card 

Monday, June 16, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025 Wed., June 25, 2025 49 

Online School records will be open for grade entry as follows:  Nov. 1 / Jan. 10 / March 28 / June 6 

SUPERINTENDENT CONFERENCE / 
STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

EARLY DISMISSALS 

No School For Students Times Listed Below 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024  (11:15, Pre K-4) 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025  (11:15, Pre K-4) (10:15, 5-8) 

Friday, May 9, 2025 

(If there is a 2 hour delay or schools are closed, the conferences will 
be rescheduled for the afternoon of January 26th.) 

Friday, April 11, 2025  (11:15, Pre K-4) 


